Page 2 50 218 23 -MERICKEL-We hereby execute and adopt this Map of the FIRST ADDITION to SUBDIVISION MERICKEL SUBDIVISION as surveyed by Geo. M. Pearson in January 1911 to designate the different parts of land which it represents as divided into lots, streets and alleys. 24 47 Watson D. Merickel Ellu Merickel 25 49 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE SS. 45 160.48 29 29 Com. H. On this " day of January in the year of our Lord One Thousand 54 Nine Hundred and Eleven, before me perce D. IT y ss a Notary Z JO T N 4 78 Public in and for the County of Riverside, residing therein July Record Commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Walten & Meriller personally known to me to be the persons whose names are LOT 5 150 Rement Point 50,48 55 subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged 77 to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and official 56 seal at my office in the County of Riverside, State of California, the day and year in this certificate first above written. 1 76 Notary Public in and for Riverside, County. State of California 57 75 58 ADDITION FIRST MAP Resolved that the within map be and is hereby adopted as the official map of the First Addition to Merickel Subdivision and that the streets and alleys as shown on this map are hereby 59 accepted as public streets and alleys; and that the City 73 OF THE Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to attest said map 60 by signing his name thereto as City Clerk for and behalf of FIRST ADDITION The City and to affix the seal of the City thereto. 72 I hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was adopted by the Mayor and Common Council of the 61 City of Fiverside, this 31st day of January, 1911. Attest Aller 10 Jacoby Clerk. MERICKEL SUBDIVISION 7/ 62 OF A PORTION OF LOTS 4, 546 IN BLOCK 25 63 70 OF THE I hereby certify that there are no liens for unpaid taxes of the County of Riverside except taxes not yet payable, against any part of the is 1d included within the tract or subdivision VILLAGE OF ARLINGTON 50.48 64 as recorded in book 7 page 10 of Maps 69 shown hereon in the County Recorder's Office WITNESS my hand this day of January 1911 Riverside County California. Auditor of the County of Riverside 68 Surveyed Jan. 1911 by G. M. Pearson. Auditor of the City of Riverside 66 Scale 60 feet = 1 Inch. LOWER 67 I hereby certify that this map correctly represents the survey made by me in January, 1911 M B Gea. M. Peorson Licensed Surveyor. \mathbf{O} N Book NO. 1 within City limits

1